
TAILOR  BORD  TABLE
DESIGN KRISTOFER JONSSON, ANDREAS STURE white, 2018

Tailor table is a versatile table in a multitude of different standard sizes and 

finishes – and it can also, of course, be ordered in dimensions perfectly tailored 

to meet customer needs. The leg mount is a sand-moulded casting of recycled 

aluminium, the shape and expression of which recalls the industrial heritage of 

the Husqvarna iron foundry.

EXECUTION
Choose from tabletops in strips of oak, birch, ash wood veneer, standard stains 

on ash and white glazed oak or ash. Top is also available in laminate (white, black 

matte, oak, birch, ash) and black desktop. Clear lacquered surface finish. Please 

enquire for details of non-standard sizes and finishes. The leg is of solid wood, 

secured in a socket-style leg mount made of sand-cast recycled aluminium. 

The mount comes in a ball burnished finish as standard, but can also be 

lacquered in one of our standard colours. Every mount will be unique with its 

own structure and shade of aluminum. It is easy to separate the leg from the 

sand-moulded casting.

ACCESSORIES
Cable slot.

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER 
Item number, height and execution.

Bordet Tailor är ett flexibelt bord i en mängd olika standardstorlekar och 
utförande. Naturligtvis går det även att få i skräddarsydda storlekar som 
namnet antyder. Benfästet är i sandgjuten återvunnen aluminium vars  
form och uttryck påminner om gjuteriverkstaden Husqvarnas industriella 
tradition. 

UTFÖRANDE
Bordsskivan i fanerad trälamell i träslagen ek, björk, ask, standardbetser på 
ask och vitpigmenterad ek eller ask. Skivan finns även i laminat (vit, matt-
svart, ek, björk, ask) och svart desktop. Ytbehandling klarlack. Specialmått 
och andra utförande efter förfrågan. Benet är i massiv trä med fästet i sand-
gjuten återvunnen aluminium med kulpolerad ytbehandling som standard. 
Fästet kan även lackas i standardfärger. Varje fäste kommer att bli unikt 
med sin egen struktur och nyans av aluminium. Benet och fästet går lätt att 
separera från varandra. 

TILLBEHÖR
Kabelgenomföring.     

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING 
Artikelnummer, höjd och utförande.

ARTIKLAR  ITEMS

*   Höjd Height 730, 900 mm Sittplats Seat 550 mm

TA1 14060
H *
L 1400
W 600

TA1 14080
H *
L 1400
W 800

TA1 140100
H *
L 1400
W 1000

TA1 20060
H *
L 2000
W 600

TA1 20080
H *
L 2000
W 800

TA1 200100
H *
L 2000
W 1000

TA1 200120
H *
L 2000
W 1200

TA1 24060
H *
L 2400
W 600

TA1 24080
H *
L 2400
W 800

TA1 240100
H *
L 2400
W 1000

TA1 240120
H *
L 2400
W 1200

TA2 80
H *
L 800
W 800

TA2 100
H *
L 1000
W 1000

TA2 120
H *
L 1200
W 1200

DETALJ  DETAIL

TA3 100
H *
Ø 1000

TA3 120
H *
Ø 1200

Fästet i aluminium.
Socket style in aluminium.

Fästet i svartlackad aluminium.
Socket style in black in black 
painted aluminium.

Fästet i vitlackad aluminium.
Socket style in white painted 
aluminium.

TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

Kabelgenomföring
Cable slot
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Bord Table TA1 20060 H 730 | Stol Chair SHELL | Soffbord Sofa table TRAYO | Skåp Cabinet UPPER

TAILOR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER TAILOR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER



TAILOR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER TAILOR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

Bord Table TA2 80 H 900 | Pall Stool KAZ | Soffa Sofa FACILE Bord Table TA120070 H 900 | Pall Stool SHELL | Display FRONT panel, plant, list ledge



TAILOR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER TAILOR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

Bord Table TA1 20070 H 730 | Stol Chair SHELL | Skåp Cabinet MRS BILL



TAILOR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER TAILOR | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

Bord Table TA3 120 H 730 | Stol Chair SHELL | Hylla Shelf FRONT

Bord Table TA2 80 H 900 | Pall Stool SHELL | Hylla Shelf CUBEBRICK 



ARTIKLAR  ITEMSTAILOR  BÄNK  BENCH
DESIGN KRISTOFER JONSSON, ANDREAS STURE white, 2020

Tailor bench inspired by the history and proud industrial heritage of the 

Huskvarna iron foundry, is well suited to the circular economy thinking of  

the future. 

EXECUTION
The bench is manufactured in oak, birch or ash, with standard stains on ash, or 

white glaze on oak and ash. The leg mount is a sand-moulded casting in 100% 

recycled aluminium with a ball-burnished finish as standard. The leg mount is 

also available in our standard lacquer finishes. The cold-cured foam cushion 

is available with a leather or fabric cover. The legs have floor protectors. To be 

able to embrace the circular economy of the future, the cushion can simply be 

re-covered and the legs can be detached from the leg-mount.

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER
Item number and execution.

Bänken Tailor har inspirerats av Huskvarnas historia och industriella tradition 
och är väl rustad för en cirkulär framtid. 

UTFÖRANDE
Bänken tillverkas i träslagen ek, björk, ask, standardbetser på ask och vit-
pigmenterad ek eller ask. Det sandgjutna benfästet är av 100% återvunnen 
aluminium med kulpolerad ytbehandling som standard. Fästet kan även 
lackas i standardfärger. Dyna i kallskum klädd i läder eller tyg. Benen är 
försedda med tassar. För den cirkulära framtiden så är det enkelt att klä om 
dynan och separera benfästet från benen. 

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer och utförande.

TRÄSLAG  WOOD STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

TAILOR BÄNK BENCH | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

TAB1 140
H 470
L 1400
W 400

TAB1 200
H 470
L 2000
W 400

TAB1 240
H 470
L 2400
W 400

TAILOR BÄNK BENCH | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

Bänk Bench TAB1 200 | Bord Table TAILOR | Pelare Pedestal CAP
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PROVER SAMPLES TAILOR

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10 Ek Oak .20 Björk Birch .30 Ask Ash

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
 Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
 Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
 Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
 Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
 Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
 Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
 Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
 Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
 Anthracite stain

DESKTOP

.90 Svart Black

.17 Blå bets 
 Blue stain

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
 White glazed ash

.26 Vitpigmenterad ek 
 White glazed oak

.60 Vit White
NCS S0502-G50Y

.61 Svart Black
NCS S8502-B
Närmast Closest

.71 Ek Oak
F5374

.72 Björk Birch 
F8843

.73 Ask Ash
 F7555

LAMINAT  LAMINATE

Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

KABELGENOMFÖRING CABLE SLOT  
TAILOR BORD TABLE

TKB4
Kabelgenomföring med elbrunn. Lösa lock.
Cable slot with box. For socket and leads. 
Loose covers.

TKB7
Ø 115 mm
Två eluttag. Lock borstat rostfritt stål. 
Två meter kabel. 
Gäller för SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.
Two electrical. Brushed stainless lid.  
Two meters cable.
For SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB10
Ø 115 mm
Ett eluttag, Två USB laddare. Lock borstat 
rostfritt stål. Två meter kabel.  
Gäller för SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.
One electrical. Two USB charging. 
Brushed stainless lid. Two meters cables.  
For SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.

280

125

250

105

105

TKB11
Powerdot Mini. Ett eluttag svart. 1,5 m kabel.
Gäller för SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.
Powerdot Mini. One electrical black. 1,5 m cable.
For SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB12
Powerdot Mini. USB laddare inkl. Två portar, svart. 
1,5 m kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.
Powerdot Mini. USB charging incl. two ports, black.
1,5 m cable. For SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.

.21 Valnöt bets 
 Walnut stain
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HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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